3. kolo M-SsAZ dorastu, juniorov a mladsieho ziactva
Dubnica nad Vahom 03.06.2017
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(194) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - Mladsie Ziacky :: Beh C
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+1,0 m/s

Meno

KRAJCIKOVA Nina
STEMPELOVA Alexandra
CHLEBUSOVA Kornélia
ZACHELOVA Aneta
KURISOVA Kristina

Nar.

2004
2006
2005
2005
2004

Klub / Krajina

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
AK Iskra pri ZS Revica
AK Iskra pri ZS Revica
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
AO Olympia Povazské Bystrica
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	(194) 60m prekážky [76,2cm] - Mladšie žiačky :: Beh C

